MEDIUM PRESSURE
ANC4B 316 stainless steel or black
anodised aluminium switchcase.
IP66/IP67 certified housing.
SIL2 - IEC61508 proven reliability.
Calibrated adjustment scale.
Pressure Settings from
100 mBar to 12.4 Bar.

SEE RANGE
SHEET
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN PROCESS ENTRY ORIENTATION
S = STRAIGHT ENTRY - BOTTOM
A = ANGLED ENTRY - SIDE
WETTED PARTS
S = 316 ST. ST.
M = MONEL
ANODISED
ALUMINIUM
CASE AS
STANDARD
IF ST. STEEL
REQUIRED
PREFIX “S”
MICROSWITCH OPTIONS
01 = SINGLE SWITCH
02 = DUAL SWITCHES
03 = USE 01
04 = USE 02
05 = SINGLE FOR Exia
06 = DUAL FOR Exia
ADJUSTABLE DEADBAND
07 = SINGLE SWITCH - STANDARD
08 = SINGLE SWITCH - USE FOR Exia
09 = MANUAL AND AUTO (RESET RISING)
0A = MANUAL AND AUTO (RESET FALLING)
E = 2"
STANDPIPE
BRACKET
X = STD
N =
OPTIONAL
MOUNTING
BRACKET
0C = MANUAL (RESET RISING)
0D = MANUAL (RESET FALLING)
0E = DUAL HIGH CURRENT DC
0M =SINGLE HIGH CURRENT
DC SWITCHING
0K = DPDT MICROSWITCH
PLEASE REFER TO MICROSWITCH
RATINGS ON PAGE 11.
PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE
P11: 10 - STANDARD FEMALE
P12: 22 = 1/2" BSP.P MALE
24 = 1/2" NPT MALE
61 = 1" BSP.P MALE
FLUSH DIAPHRAGM ONLY
AVAILABLE ON 1.2 - 12.4 BAR
WITH MAX OF 16 BAR
N = STANDARD
ADJUSTER
A = SECONDARY
ADJUSTER
(FOR DUAL
SETTING AND
ADJUSTABLE
DEADBAND)
PROCESS ENTRY SIZE
FOR P1100
1 = 1/4" BSP.P FEMALE
2 = 1/4" NPT. FEMALE
5 = 1/2" BSP.P FEMALE
6 = 1/2" NPT. FEMALE
FOR P12 (MALE) USE = 1
SPECIFICATION
Wetted parts : 316 St. steel or Monel